
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: Ladbroke It! QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1050m

22 December 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.29
(0:04.71)

0:58.58
(0:11.30)

0:47.28
(0:11.53)

0:35.75
(0:11.97)

0:23.78
(0:11.62)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DUBIOUS AUTHORITY 8 67.0 0:04.71 1:03.29 [1] 0:58.58 [1] 0:47.28 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 1:03.29 0:35.75

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:04.71) (0:11.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:11.62) (0:12.16)

2 5 ROCKET POWER 2 66.1 0:04.91 1:03.40 [2] 0:58.49 [5] 0:47.22 [3] 0:35.81 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.16 [2] 0.8L 0:35.81 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.27) (0:11.41) (0:11.98) (0:11.67) (0:12.16)

3 2 TELEKI 6 65.6 0:04.84 1:03.63 [3] 0:58.79 [3] 0:47.24 [4] 0:35.72 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.27 [4] 2.1L 0:35.72 +2

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:04.84) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.62) (0:12.27)

4 7 SECRET ENCRYPTION 3 66.6 0:04.98 1:03.64 [4] 0:58.66 [6] 0:47.21 [5] 0:35.68 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.18 [5] 2.2L 0:35.68 +1

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:11.61) (0:12.18)

5 1 OFFANGO 1 65.4 0:04.83 1:03.66 [5] 0:58.83 [2] 0:47.53 [2] 0:35.93 [3] 0:23.95 [3] 0:12.34 [3] 2.3L 0:35.93 -1

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:11.61) (0:12.34)

6 8 MISHANI STYLE 5 64.3 0:04.89 1:03.87 [6] 0:58.98 [4] 0:47.22 [7] 0:35.51 [7] 0:23.69 [7] 0:12.17 [6] 3.3L 0:35.51 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:04.89) (0:11.76) (0:11.71) (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:12.17)

7 4 PERFORMATIVE 4 66.0 0:04.99 1:04.47 [7] 0:59.48 [7] 0:47.93 [6] 0:36.39 [6] 0:24.36 [6] 0:12.54 [7] 6.8L 0:36.39 +4

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:12.03) (0:11.82) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Mishani Sunset (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Smartstate Rentals QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1050m

22 December 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.60
(0:04.45)

0:57.15
(0:11.19)

0:45.96
(0:10.76)

0:35.20
(0:11.42)

0:23.78
(0:11.61)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 NELLYATION 8 69.2 0:04.68 1:01.60 [1] 0:56.92 [3] 0:45.94 [2] 0:35.20 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.17 [1] 1:01.60 0:35.20

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:04.68) (0:10.98) (0:10.74) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:12.17)

2 5 DEEP SILENCE 11 67.2 0:04.74 1:01.68 [2] 0:56.94 [5] 0:45.28 [7] 0:34.25 [7] 0:23.07 [6] 0:11.88 [3] 0.5L 0:34.25 +11

Olivia Kendal 600m Overall (0:04.74) (0:11.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.19) (0:11.88)

3 4 VOLARCHI 3 67.6 0:04.69 1:01.69 [3] 0:57.00 [4] 0:45.67 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.89 [2] 0.6L 0:34.71 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.69) (0:11.33) (0:10.96) (0:11.52) (0:11.30) (0:11.89)

4 8 THE REAL DIVA 4 68.0 0:04.67 1:02.33 [4] 0:57.66 [2] 0:46.47 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.83 [5] 0:12.19 [4] 4.4L 0:35.46 +7

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:04.67) (0:11.19) (0:11.01) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:12.19)

5 7 RUBY LAGO 1 67.5 0:04.45 1:02.49 [5] 0:58.04 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:35.72 [2] 0:24.00 [3] 0:12.31 [5] 5.2L 0:35.72 +6

Nikki Olzard 800m Overall (0:04.45) (0:11.19) (0:11.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.69) (0:12.31)

6 1 INREADYNESS 12 67.3 0:04.90 1:02.60 [6] 0:57.70 [7] 0:46.32 [6] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.95 [7] 0:12.25 [6] 5.7L 0:35.36 +7

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:04.90) (0:11.38) (0:10.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:12.25)

7 9 LIZA IN LIGHTS 7 67.5 0:05.34 1:02.74 [7] 0:57.40 [9] 0:45.73 [9] 0:34.90 [8] 0:23.57 [8] 0:12.06 [7] 6.5L 0:34.90 +0

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.67) (0:10.83) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:12.06)

8 2 I SAY BOOM 10 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 12L -:--.-- ----.-

Ashley Butler

9 6 VADER BANG YAHOO 9 68.1 0:05.95 1:03.79 [9] 0:57.84 [10] 0:46.10 [10] 0:35.22 [10] 0:23.71 [9] 0:12.22 [8] 12.3L 0:35.22 +3

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:05.95) (0:11.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.51) (0:11.49) (0:12.22)

10 10 LIL'S CHOICE 6 66.1 0:05.10 1:04.51 [10] 0:59.41 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:36.42 [9] 0:24.34 [10] 0:12.49 [9] 16.3L 0:36.42 +3

McKenzie Apel 800m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.84) (0:11.15) (0:12.08) (0:11.85) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Fairybower Flyer (#13), Fanciful Mr Fox (#3), Tsunami Force (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: Ladbroke Racing Club QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1050m

22 December 2023 - 13:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.58
(0:04.44)

0:57.14
(0:11.07)

0:46.07
(0:10.93)

0:35.14
(0:11.49)

0:23.65
(0:11.42)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ICE SKATER 6 69.0 0:04.50 1:01.58 [1] 0:57.08 [2] 0:45.78 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.23 [1] 1:01.58 0:34.98

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.50) (0:11.30) (0:10.80) (0:11.45) (0:11.30) (0:12.23)

2 9 DIVINE KAMEHALANI 2 67.3 0:04.89 1:01.75 [2] 0:56.86 [10] 0:45.58 [8] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.32 [7] 0:11.86 [6] 1L 0:34.74 -6

Dale Evans 800m Overall (0:04.89) (0:11.28) (0:10.84) (0:11.42) (0:11.46) (0:11.86)

3 5 BICEPS 13 66.7 0:04.82 1:01.90 [3] 0:57.08 [7] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.71 [8] 0:23.29 [8] 0:11.96 [7] 1.8L 0:34.71 -2

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:04.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.33) (0:11.96)

4 6 HEROIC EAGLE 12 67.8 0:04.52 1:01.92 [4] 0:57.40 [4] 0:46.03 [5] 0:35.10 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.11 [4] 1.9L 0:35.10 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.52) (0:11.37) (0:10.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.57) (0:12.11)

5 12 GOLDIE'S POWER 1 68.1 0:04.50 1:01.94 [5] 0:57.44 [3] 0:46.26 [2] 0:35.39 [2] 0:24.01 [1] 0:12.31 [2] 2L 0:35.39 -10

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:04.50) (0:11.18) (0:10.87) (0:11.38) (0:11.70) (0:12.31)

6 7 SNUGGLE BANG YAHOO 5 67.4 0:04.44 1:02.07 [6] 0:57.63 [1] 0:46.56 [1] 0:35.63 [1] 0:24.10 [2] 0:12.38 [3] 2.8L 0:35.63 +2

McKenzie Apel 1000m Overall (0:04.44) (0:11.07) (0:10.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:12.38)

7 4 HIDDEN KNOWLEDGE 11 67.7 0:04.86 1:02.34 [7] 0:57.48 [9] 0:46.21 [6] 0:35.29 [7] 0:23.94 [6] 0:12.49 [5] 4.3L 0:35.29 -3

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.27) (0:10.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:12.49)

8 11 SWEET CATENA 4 67.4 0:04.65 1:02.35 [8] 0:57.70 [5] 0:46.50 [4] 0:35.58 [4] 0:24.11 [4] 0:12.37 [8] 4.4L 0:35.58 -7

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m Overall (0:04.65) (0:11.20) (0:10.92) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:12.37)

9 1 KING INTEFT 3 66.2 0:04.97 1:02.60 [9] 0:57.63 [11] 0:46.09 [11] 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.30 [10] 0:11.96 [9] 5.7L 0:34.95 -7

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.54) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.96)

10 8 CYBER JAM 9 64.9 0:04.85 1:03.15 [10] 0:58.30 [8] 0:46.71 [10] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.93 [9] 0:12.45 [10] 9L 0:35.39 +1

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:04.85) (0:11.59) (0:11.32) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Imperium (#13), Riverview Red (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: Ladbroke Racing Club QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1050m

22 December 2023 - 13:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.58
(0:04.44)

0:57.14
(0:11.07)

0:46.07
(0:10.93)

0:35.14
(0:11.49)

0:23.65
(0:11.42)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MISHANI OUTLAW 7 65.0 0:04.72 1:07.21 [11] 1:02.49 [6] 0:50.78 [9] 0:39.25 [11] 0:26.83 [11] 0:13.89 [11] 32.8L 0:39.25 -5

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:12.42) (0:12.94) (0:13.89)

Scratched: Imperium (#13), Riverview Red (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: Bright Light Marketing Class 3 Plate - 1560m

22 December 2023 - 14:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.63
(0:10.82)

1:21.81
(0:11.18)

1:10.63
(0:11.23)

0:59.40
(0:11.23)

0:48.17
(0:11.50)

0:36.67
(0:12.06)

0:24.61
(0:11.98)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 65.7 0:10.98 1:32.63 [1] 1:21.65 [3] 1:10.39 [3] 0:59.10 [3] 0:47.83 [3] 0:36.48 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:36.48

Justin Huxtable Overall Overall (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:11.94) (0:11.91)

2 8 HE'S THE ONE 7 64.8 0:11.33 1:32.85 [2] 1:21.30 [7] 1:09.97 [7] 0:58.53 [7] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.02 [8] 0:35.77 +0

Adrian Layt 1400m 1400m (0:11.55) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.75) (0:11.65)

3 1 AWE 6 67.9 0:11.07 1:33.18 [3] 1:21.75 [6] 1:10.68 [4] 0:59.40 [4] 0:47.97 [4] 0:36.60 [4] 0:24.76 [3] 0:36.60 +5

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:11.43) (0:11.07) (0:11.28) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:11.99)

4 3 JOE'S GIGGLE 4 65.2 0:11.29 1:33.48 [4] 1:22.19 [5] 1:10.88 [6] 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.77 [5] 0:25.00 [4] 0:36.77 +4

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) (0:12.21)

5 4 ISLERO 9 67.9 0:11.07 1:33.58 [5] 1:21.40 [8] 1:10.33 [8] 0:59.19 [8] 0:47.79 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:24.77 [7] 0:36.43 +5

Warwick Satherley 1400m 1400m (0:12.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.14) (0:11.40) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:12.18)

6 6 LENNY ROCKET 5 67.3 0:10.82 1:33.60 [6] 1:22.78 [1] 1:11.60 [1] 1:00.37 [1] 0:49.14 [1] 0:37.64 [1] 0:25.58 [1] 0:37.64 -3

Les Tilley 1400m Overall (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:12.06) (0:12.25)

7 9 GABRIELLE 3 65.6 0:11.23 1:34.07 [7] 1:22.84 [4] 1:11.47 [5] 1:00.08 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:37.19 [6] 0:25.30 [6] 0:37.19 -6

Nikki Olzard 1400m Overall (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:11.89) (0:12.05)

8 2 FLYING ARION 8 65.9 0:11.05 1:34.45 [8] 1:22.19 [9] 1:10.59 [9] 0:59.54 [9] 0:48.28 [9] 0:36.83 [9] 0:24.98 [9] 0:36.83 -2

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:12.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.85) (0:12.12)

9 5 KEY TO THE ZOU 2 66.8 0:10.93 1:34.96 [9] 1:24.03 [2] 1:12.81 [2] 1:01.57 [2] 0:50.23 [2] 0:38.74 [3] 0:26.41 [5] 0:38.74 -4

McKenzie Apel Overall Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.22) (0:11.24) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:12.33) (0:12.48)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: Bright Light Marketing Class 3 Plate - 1560m

22 December 2023 - 14:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 65.7 0:10.98 0:12.63 [1] 1:32.63 0:36.48

Justin Huxtable Overall Overall (0:12.63)

2 8 HE'S THE ONE 7 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.37 [4] 1.3L 0:35.77 +0

Adrian Layt 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

3 1 AWE 6 67.9 0:11.07 0:12.77 [3] 3.1L 0:36.60 +5

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:12.77)

4 3 JOE'S GIGGLE 4 65.2 0:11.29 0:12.79 [5] 4.6L 0:36.77 +4

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:12.79)

5 4 ISLERO 9 67.9 0:11.07 0:12.59 [7] 5.1L 0:36.43 +5

Warwick Satherley 1400m 1400m (0:12.59)

6 6 LENNY ROCKET 5 67.3 0:10.82 0:13.33 [2] 5.2L 0:37.64 -3

Les Tilley 1400m Overall (0:13.33)

7 9 GABRIELLE 3 65.6 0:11.23 0:13.25 [6] 8L 0:37.19 -6

Nikki Olzard 1400m Overall (0:13.25)

8 2 FLYING ARION 8 65.9 0:11.05 0:12.86 [9] 10L 0:36.83 -2

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

9 5 KEY TO THE ZOU 2 66.8 0:10.93 0:13.93 [8] 12.8L 0:38.74 -4

McKenzie Apel Overall Overall (0:13.93)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: Key Solutions Group Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

22 December 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.03
(0:13.01)

0:57.02
(0:10.70)

0:46.32
(0:11.14)

0:35.18
(0:11.55)

0:23.63
(0:11.55)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NIC ME SOME 4 68.5 0:10.69 1:10.03 [1] 0:56.76 [3] 0:46.07 [4] 0:34.97 [4] 0:23.37 [3] 0:11.86 [4] 1:10.03 0:34.97

Warwick Satherley 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.69) (0:11.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.86)

2 8 SCHATZI 9 70.8 0:10.75 1:10.08 [2] 0:57.07 [1] 0:46.32 [2] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.09 [2] 0.2L 0:35.23 +1

Jackson Murphy Overall 1000m (0:13.01) (0:10.75) (0:11.09) (0:11.74) (0:11.40) (0:12.09)

3 2 JERLE 6 69.4 0:10.67 1:10.10 [3] 0:56.82 [4] 0:46.15 [3] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.44 [4] 0:11.96 [3] 0.3L 0:35.05 +3

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.67) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:11.96)

4 4 DIASONIC 7 67.9 0:10.85 1:10.34 [4] 0:56.48 [10] 0:45.63 [10] 0:34.58 [10] 0:23.04 [8] 0:11.80 [8] 1.6L 0:34.58 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.85) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:11.24) (0:11.80)

5 5 MR TANGLES 2 70.0 0:10.65 1:10.36 [5] 0:57.30 [2] 0:46.65 [1] 0:35.48 [2] 0:23.96 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1.7L 0:35.48 -6

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:13.06) (0:10.65) (0:11.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.55) (0:12.41)

6 9 BOOMALINA 3 68.2 0:10.83 1:10.46 [6] 0:57.07 [5] 0:46.24 [6] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.45 [6] 0:11.97 [5] 2.2L 0:35.10 +1

Adrian Layt Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.97)

7 1 ONCHAO 10 68.8 0:10.78 1:10.46 [7] 0:56.75 [9] 0:45.97 [9] 0:34.84 [8] 0:23.29 [7] 0:11.95 [6] 2.3L 0:34.84 +6

McKenzie Apel 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.78) (0:11.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.34) (0:11.95)

8 7 DISONEY 5 69.4 0:10.68 1:11.06 [8] 0:57.59 [6] 0:46.91 [5] 0:35.76 [5] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.53 [7] 5.8L 0:35.76 +9

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.68) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:12.53)

9 11 ACT OF ROYALTY 1 67.0 0:10.89 1:11.19 [9] 0:57.64 [7] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.49 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:12.33 [9] 6.6L 0:35.49 -1

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.53) (0:12.33)

10 3 BULLOCK ISLAND 11 70.1 0:10.67 1:13.51 [10] 0:59.94 [8] 0:49.27 [7] 0:37.90 [7] 0:25.89 [10] 0:13.38 [10] 20.1L 0:37.90 +9

Olivia Kendal 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.67) (0:11.37) (0:12.01) (0:12.51) (0:13.38)

Scratched: Cinderella Man (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: Sheds & Garages Mackay BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1100m

22 December 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.96
(0:07.80)

0:56.16
(0:10.49)

0:45.67
(0:10.62)

0:35.05
(0:11.29)

0:23.76
(0:11.62)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 WANNA TWEET 7 67.8 0:07.80 1:03.96 [1] 0:56.16 [1] 0:45.41 [4] 0:34.48 [5] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.85 [6] 1:03.96 0:34.48

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:07.80) (0:10.75) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.85)

2 2 STRATHCONA 11 70.2 0:07.87 1:04.07 [2] 0:56.20 [4] 0:45.67 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 0.5L 0:35.04 +5

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:07.87) (0:10.53) (0:10.63) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:12.25)

3 4 FLYING SHAMUS 3 68.8 0:07.93 1:04.19 [3] 0:56.26 [5] 0:45.37 [7] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.13 [4] 1L 0:34.66 -2

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:10.89) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.46) (0:12.13)

4 9 FOGGY DEW 9 68.8 0:08.05 1:04.35 [4] 0:56.30 [7] 0:45.41 [8] 0:34.65 [7] 0:23.71 [6] 0:12.27 [5] 1.8L 0:34.65 +7

Nikki Olzard 800m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.89) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:12.27)

5 1 ACOUSTIX 10 69.8 0:07.86 1:04.52 [5] 0:56.66 [3] 0:46.23 [1] 0:35.61 [1] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.56 [2] 2.6L 0:35.61 +3

Shae Nielson 1000m Overall (0:07.86) (0:10.43) (0:10.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.72) (0:12.56)

6 10 PRUDISH 8 69.3 0:07.81 1:04.61 [6] 0:56.80 [2] 0:46.19 [3] 0:35.32 [3] 0:24.01 [4] 0:12.57 [3] 3.1L 0:35.32 +1

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.61) (0:10.87) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:12.57)

7 5 HEZAGEM 4 67.9 0:08.20 1:04.67 [7] 0:56.47 [9] 0:45.70 [9] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.65 [9] 0:12.22 [8] 3.4L 0:34.73 +6

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.77) (0:10.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.43) (0:12.22)

8 11 QUEENSLANDER 2 69.1 0:08.01 1:05.02 [8] 0:57.01 [6] 0:46.28 [5] 0:35.21 [8] 0:24.01 [8] 0:12.50 [9] 5.4L 0:35.21 -2

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.73) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:12.50)

9 8 CINDERELLA MAN 6 69.6 0:08.14 1:05.06 [9] 0:56.92 [8] 0:46.29 [6] 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.72 [7] 5.6L 0:35.69 +7

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.63) (0:10.60) (0:11.20) (0:11.77) (0:12.72)

10 7 GRACIOUS GARCON 1 66.8 0:08.22 1:06.54 [10] 0:58.32 [10] 0:47.28 [10] 0:36.31 [10] 0:25.17 [10] 0:13.31 [10] 14.1L 0:36.31 -1

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.14) (0:11.86) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Mr Tangles (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: Merry Christmas From the MTC BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1800m

22 December 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.71
(0:13.53)

1:37.18
(0:12.09)

1:25.09
(0:12.44)

1:12.65
(0:12.20)

1:00.45
(0:11.84)

0:48.61
(0:11.96)

0:36.65
(0:11.88)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CONQUERING JUDAS 4 64.0 0:11.66 1:50.71 [1] 1:36.13 [5] 1:23.92 [5] 1:11.52 [5] 0:59.42 [5] 0:47.59 [5] 0:35.93 [5] 0:35.93

Chris Whiteley 400m 800m (0:14.58) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:12.10) (0:11.83) (0:11.66) (0:11.87)

2 6 LEICA BITA FUN 7 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Warwick Satherley

3 5 DEVIL KICK 3 62.9 0:11.75 1:50.77 [3] 1:36.55 [3] 1:24.26 [3] 1:11.87 [3] 0:59.74 [3] 0:47.89 [3] 0:36.12 [3] 0:36.12 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 400m (0:14.22) (0:12.29) (0:12.39) (0:12.13) (0:11.85) (0:11.77) (0:11.83)

4 7 PARAMEDIC 5 63.9 0:11.57 1:50.99 [4] 1:36.01 [7] 1:23.75 [7] 1:11.35 [6] 0:59.23 [7] 0:47.29 [6] 0:35.72 [7] 0:35.72 +0

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:14.98) (0:12.26) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:11.94) (0:11.57) (0:11.77)

5 4 BRAZEN BRECCIA 8 61.6 0:11.84 1:51.11 [5] 1:37.58 [1] 1:25.49 [1] 1:13.05 [1] 1:00.85 [1] 0:49.01 [1] 0:37.05 [1] 0:37.05 -5

Gabrielle Semmens Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.44) (0:12.20) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:11.88)

6 2 KOPANGI 1 63.8 0:11.47 1:51.31 [6] 1:36.57 [6] 1:24.14 [6] 1:11.67 [7] 0:59.57 [6] 0:47.58 [7] 0:36.11 [6] 0:36.11 -18

Adrian Layt 400m 800m (0:14.74) (0:12.43) (0:12.47) (0:12.10) (0:11.99) (0:11.47) (0:11.57)

7 10 HUNUA HANK 9 62.9 0:11.81 1:51.55 [7] 1:37.85 [2] 1:25.83 [2] 1:13.33 [2] 1:01.19 [2] 0:49.26 [2] 0:37.45 [2] 0:37.45 -4

Jackson Murphy Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:12.02) (0:12.50) (0:12.14) (0:11.93) (0:11.81) (0:12.00)

8 3 VITESSE FRANCAIS 2 63.1 0:11.58 1:51.88 [8] 1:37.56 [4] 1:25.22 [4] 1:12.83 [4] 1:00.62 [4] 0:48.77 [4] 0:37.19 [4] 0:37.19 -6

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.21) (0:11.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)

9 8 LADY OF FORTUNE 10 64.1 0:11.48 1:51.88 [9] 1:36.81 [8] 1:24.53 [8] 1:12.16 [8] 1:00.06 [8] 0:48.08 [8] 0:36.60 [8] 0:36.60 -5

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:15.07) (0:12.28) (0:12.37) (0:12.10) (0:11.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Rosovo (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: Merry Christmas From the MTC BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1800m

22 December 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.77
(0:12.22)

0:12.55
(0:12.55)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CONQUERING JUDAS 4 64.0 0:11.66 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.37 [3] 1:50.71 0:35.93

Chris Whiteley 400m 800m (0:11.69) (0:12.37)

2 6 LEICA BITA FUN 7 -:--.-- -:--.-- 0.2L -:--.-- ----.-

Warwick Satherley

3 5 DEVIL KICK 3 62.9 0:11.75 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.54 [2] 0.3L 0:36.12 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 400m (0:11.75) (0:12.54)

4 7 PARAMEDIC 5 63.9 0:11.57 0:23.95 [7] 0:12.28 [6] 1.6L 0:35.72 +0

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:11.67) (0:12.28)

5 4 BRAZEN BRECCIA 8 61.6 0:11.84 0:25.17 [1] 0:12.95 [1] 2.1L 0:37.05 -5

Gabrielle Semmens Overall 1000m (0:12.22) (0:12.95)

6 2 KOPANGI 1 63.8 0:11.47 0:24.54 [6] 0:12.59 [7] 3.1L 0:36.11 -18

Adrian Layt 400m 800m (0:11.95) (0:12.59)

7 10 HUNUA HANK 9 62.9 0:11.81 0:25.45 [2] 0:13.11 [4] 4.4L 0:37.45 -4

Jackson Murphy Overall 800m (0:12.34) (0:13.11)

8 3 VITESSE FRANCAIS 2 63.1 0:11.58 0:25.28 [4] 0:13.24 [5] 6.2L 0:37.19 -6

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:12.04) (0:13.24)

9 8 LADY OF FORTUNE 10 64.1 0:11.48 0:24.67 [8] 0:13.02 [8] 6.3L 0:36.60 -5

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:11.65) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Rosovo (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: Racing again Friday 5th Jan RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1300m

22 December 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.09
(0:07.64)

1:08.45
(0:10.65)

0:57.80
(0:10.73)

0:47.07
(0:11.25)

0:35.82
(0:11.95)

0:23.87
(0:11.90)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 STAVANGER 13 69.0 0:07.73 1:16.09 [1] 1:08.36 [4] 0:57.43 [5] 0:46.63 [4] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.62 [5] 0:35.52

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.73) (0:10.93) (0:10.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.90) (0:11.65)

2 3 ALEACO 10 68.7 0:07.82 1:16.23 [2] 1:08.41 [6] 0:57.41 [7] 0:46.61 [7] 0:35.63 [5] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.63 +7

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:07.82) (0:11.00) (0:10.80) (0:10.98) (0:11.87) (0:11.70)

3 15 NINE CARATS 6 68.6 0:07.85 1:16.57 [3] 1:08.72 [7] 0:57.78 [6] 0:46.95 [6] 0:35.80 [7] 0:23.79 [8] 0:35.80 +2

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:07.85) (0:10.94) (0:10.83) (0:11.15) (0:12.01) (0:11.64)

4 4 SHADOW PROJECT 9 68.3 0:07.89 1:16.65 [4] 1:08.76 [8] 0:57.60 [10] 0:46.72 [9] 0:35.64 [9] 0:23.87 [7] 0:35.64 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.16) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.77) (0:11.66)

5 10 APRIL LOVE 2 68.7 0:07.79 1:16.66 [5] 1:08.87 [5] 0:58.05 [4] 0:47.16 [5] 0:36.04 [6] 0:24.22 [3] 0:36.04 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:07.79) (0:10.82) (0:10.89) (0:11.12) (0:11.82) (0:11.99)

6 6 YUBETIDO 16 68.9 0:08.26 1:16.67 [6] 1:08.41 [13] 0:57.06 [14] 0:46.41 [12] 0:35.43 [12] 0:23.58 [13] 0:35.43 +5

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.35) (0:10.65) (0:10.98) (0:11.85) (0:11.57)

7 2 PICTON 7 69.2 0:07.69 1:16.84 [7] 1:09.15 [2] 0:58.52 [2] 0:47.78 [2] 0:36.54 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:36.54 -1

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.63) (0:10.74) (0:11.24) (0:12.00) (0:12.03)

8 9 WINTILLY 14 69.3 0:08.15 1:16.92 [8] 1:08.77 [11] 0:57.44 [12] 0:46.80 [11] 0:35.77 [10] 0:23.90 [11] 0:35.77 -3

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.33) (0:10.64) (0:11.03) (0:11.87) (0:11.70)

9 11 CHATILLY 17 69.9 0:07.64 1:16.94 [9] 1:09.30 [1] 0:58.65 [1] 0:47.92 [1] 0:36.67 [1] 0:24.72 [1] 0:36.67 +3

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:07.64) (0:10.65) (0:10.73) (0:11.25) (0:11.95) (0:12.10)

10 12 TOM ROCKS 5 67.7 0:07.96 1:17.18 [10] 1:09.22 [9] 0:58.22 [9] 0:47.42 [8] 0:36.22 [8] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.22 +0

Dale Evans 1200m Overall (0:07.96) (0:11.00) (0:10.80) (0:11.20) (0:11.88) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#18), Soaring Spirit (#13), Gabrielle (#19), Seisme (#1), Obliquity (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: Racing again Friday 5th Jan RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1300m

22 December 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.09
(0:07.64)

1:08.45
(0:10.65)

0:57.80
(0:10.73)

0:47.07
(0:11.25)

0:35.82
(0:11.95)

0:23.87
(0:11.90)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 ZAKHEERA 19 68.3 0:08.29 1:17.18 [11] 1:08.89 [14] 0:57.59 [13] 0:46.85 [13] 0:35.88 [13] 0:24.27 [10] 0:35.88 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.30) (0:10.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.83)

12 17 FLYING CARMEN 18 69.1 0:07.72 1:17.35 [12] 1:09.63 [3] 0:58.90 [3] 0:48.00 [3] 0:36.80 [3] 0:24.72 [6] 0:36.80 +7

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:07.72) (0:10.73) (0:10.90) (0:11.20) (0:12.08) (0:11.97)

13 14 FORCESOME 15 67.8 0:07.98 1:17.86 [13] 1:09.88 [10] 0:58.90 [8] 0:47.84 [10] 0:36.70 [11] 0:24.80 [12] 0:36.70 +3

Morgan Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.90) (0:11.86)

14 5 PRIOR THOUGHTS 8 67.7 0:08.23 1:17.90 [14] 1:09.67 [12] 0:58.44 [11] 0:47.56 [14] 0:36.34 [14] 0:24.68 [14] 0:36.34 -1

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.23) (0:10.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.66) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#18), Soaring Spirit (#13), Gabrielle (#19), Seisme (#1), Obliquity (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: Racing again Friday 5th Jan RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1300m

22 December 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 STAVANGER 13 69.0 0:07.73 0:11.97 [1] 1:16.09 0:35.52

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.97)

2 3 ALEACO 10 68.7 0:07.82 0:12.06 [2] 0.8L 0:35.63 +7

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

3 15 NINE CARATS 6 68.6 0:07.85 0:12.15 [5] 2.8L 0:35.80 +2

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

4 4 SHADOW PROJECT 9 68.3 0:07.89 0:12.21 [7] 3.2L 0:35.64 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

5 10 APRIL LOVE 2 68.7 0:07.79 0:12.23 [6] 3.3L 0:36.04 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

6 6 YUBETIDO 16 68.9 0:08.26 0:12.01 [9] 3.4L 0:35.43 +5

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:12.01)

7 2 PICTON 7 69.2 0:07.69 0:12.51 [4] 4.2L 0:36.54 -1

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.51)

8 9 WINTILLY 14 69.3 0:08.15 0:12.20 [11] 4.6L 0:35.77 -3

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

9 11 CHATILLY 17 69.9 0:07.64 0:12.62 [3] 4.7L 0:36.67 +3

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

10 12 TOM ROCKS 5 67.7 0:07.96 0:12.48 [10] 6L 0:36.22 +0

Dale Evans 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#18), Soaring Spirit (#13), Gabrielle (#19), Seisme (#1), Obliquity (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: Racing again Friday 5th Jan RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1300m

22 December 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 ZAKHEERA 19 68.3 0:08.29 0:12.44 [12] 6.1L 0:35.88 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.44)

12 17 FLYING CARMEN 18 69.1 0:07.72 0:12.75 [8] 7.1L 0:36.80 +7

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

13 14 FORCESOME 15 67.8 0:07.98 0:12.94 [13] 9.9L 0:36.70 +3

Morgan Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

14 5 PRIOR THOUGHTS 8 67.7 0:08.23 0:12.82 [14] 10.1L 0:36.34 -1

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:12.82)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#18), Soaring Spirit (#13), Gabrielle (#19), Seisme (#1), Obliquity (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 9: Ladbroke Communities BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

22 December 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.93
(0:07.75)

1:08.18
(0:11.06)

0:57.12
(0:10.93)

0:46.19
(0:11.05)

0:35.14
(0:11.45)

0:23.69
(0:11.63)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 REAL KEY 2 65.7 0:07.85 1:15.93 [1] 1:08.08 [5] 0:56.88 [3] 0:45.80 [4] 0:34.59 [3] 0:23.28 [3] 0:34.59

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.31) (0:11.36)

2 5 ANTAGONISER 10 67.1 0:07.82 1:15.97 [2] 1:08.15 [3] 0:57.10 [2] 0:46.16 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.05 +5

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:07.82) (0:11.05) (0:10.94) (0:11.11) (0:11.44) (0:11.59)

3 13 AIDENABET 5 67.5 0:08.18 1:16.11 [3] 1:07.93 [10] 0:56.81 [6] 0:45.80 [5] 0:34.51 [5] 0:23.30 [4] 0:34.51 -1

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.12) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.21) (0:11.29)

4 10 TYCOON BABY 3 67.3 0:07.75 1:16.12 [4] 1:08.37 [1] 0:57.31 [1] 0:46.38 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:35.33 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:11.06) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.45) (0:11.63)

5 11 SABOR 11 65.9 0:08.05 1:16.40 [5] 1:08.35 [8] 0:56.83 [10] 0:45.61 [11] 0:34.39 [11] 0:23.05 [9] 0:34.39 +10

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.52) (0:11.22) (0:11.22) (0:11.34) (0:11.43)

6 7 KOTABHARU 14 68.2 0:07.94 1:16.56 [6] 1:08.62 [6] 0:57.20 [7] 0:46.14 [7] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.60 [6] 0:34.94 +11

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:07.94) (0:11.42) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.50)

7 1 WISE DRAGON 9 65.4 0:08.10 1:16.68 [7] 1:08.58 [9] 0:57.09 [11] 0:45.95 [10] 0:34.72 [9] 0:23.18 [11] 0:34.72 +4

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.38)

8 4 SOLE HEIR 13 66.6 0:07.81 1:16.80 [8] 1:08.99 [2] 0:57.69 [4] 0:46.70 [3] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.88 [5] 0:35.46 +7

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.30) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.59)

9 14 MCNAIR 12 66.1 0:07.85 1:16.92 [9] 1:09.07 [4] 0:57.79 [5] 0:46.60 [6] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.81 [7] 0:35.27 +1

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:11.46)

10 6 GOLDEN ATHENA 4 66.1 0:08.19 1:17.10 [10] 1:08.91 [11] 0:57.62 [9] 0:46.60 [8] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.97 [8] 0:35.32 +3

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.29) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Letmeletgo (#2), Acoustix (#8), Janean (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 9: Ladbroke Communities BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

22 December 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.93
(0:07.75)

1:08.18
(0:11.06)

0:57.12
(0:10.93)

0:46.19
(0:11.05)

0:35.14
(0:11.45)

0:23.69
(0:11.63)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 PANKHURST 7 65.6 0:08.01 1:18.00 [11] 1:09.99 [7] 0:58.62 [8] 0:47.34 [9] 0:36.00 [10] 0:24.51 [10] 0:36.00 +3

Olivia Kendal 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.37) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Letmeletgo (#2), Acoustix (#8), Janean (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 9: Ladbroke Communities BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

22 December 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 REAL KEY 2 65.7 0:07.85 0:11.92 [3] 1:15.93 0:34.59

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:11.92)

2 5 ANTAGONISER 10 67.1 0:07.82 0:12.02 [2] 0.2L 0:35.05 +5

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:12.02)

3 13 AIDENABET 5 67.5 0:08.18 0:12.01 [4] 1L 0:34.51 -1

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

4 10 TYCOON BABY 3 67.3 0:07.75 0:12.25 [1] 1.1L 0:35.33 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

5 11 SABOR 11 65.9 0:08.05 0:11.62 [9] 2.6L 0:34.39 +10

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:11.62)

6 7 KOTABHARU 14 68.2 0:07.94 0:12.10 [5] 3.4L 0:34.94 +11

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

7 1 WISE DRAGON 9 65.4 0:08.10 0:11.80 [10] 3.9L 0:34.72 +4

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:11.80)

8 4 SOLE HEIR 13 66.6 0:07.81 0:12.29 [6] 4.4L 0:35.46 +7

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

9 14 MCNAIR 12 66.1 0:07.85 0:12.35 [7] 4.9L 0:35.27 +1

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

10 6 GOLDEN ATHENA 4 66.1 0:08.19 0:12.47 [8] 5.9L 0:35.32 +3

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:12.47)

Scratched: Letmeletgo (#2), Acoustix (#8), Janean (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 9: Ladbroke Communities BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

22 December 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 PANKHURST 7 65.6 0:08.01 0:12.82 [11] 11.2L 0:36.00 +3

Olivia Kendal 1200m Overall (0:12.82)

Scratched: Letmeletgo (#2), Acoustix (#8), Janean (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 22 December 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


